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Bankruptcy Docket - Halifax

Kentville Bankruptcy Court

Thursday, July 4 2024
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Case Name LawyersEvent Name

B-45687

B-44434

B-45754

B-45186

B-43688

B-45757
Student Loan

B-530684 - Morris Hill

B-500934 - Sean Christopher Ennis

B-532016 - Cody Alan Wiley

B-532966 - David Charles Earle Simm

B-493693 - Timothy Shawn Prall

B-532056 - Marina Morgan McCarthy

BNK - BDO Canada 
Limited, BDO 
Canada Limited

BNK - BDO Canada 
Limited, BDO 
Canada Limited

BNK - Marshall, 
Allan

BNK - Marshall, 
Allan
OTH - Frappier, 
Deanna

BNK - Grant 
Thornton, Grant 
Thornton

BNK - McCarthy, 
Marina Morgan (SR)
OTH - Hall-Coates, 
Shauna

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

BNK - Bankruptcy

Balmanoukian, Reg Raffi 


